PART A

TV#

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7250

Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181

Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

(excluding Household Goods and Common Carrier	Brokers)	
(excluding Household Goods and Common Carrier)	DIORCIO/	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
(CACIOCII)	Carry and From the Carry of the	and the second s
FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY	Period Control of the	the same of the sa
	The second of th	7 /
	0 104	π / 1 U V

\/\ [(excluding House	hold Goods a	nd Com	mon Can	rier Brokers)	national designation of the second of the se	and his way and the	
	er en	CEFICIA	LUSE	ONEY	The state of the s		***	periodical services of the ser
Reception					Carrier ID		<u> </u>	
111 0268		nce:			Employe	e. <i>U</i>	A Service of the Addition	N. Mari 1986 Mari San San San San
1110200				(check	ente)s			
Now	Common Carrier Permit Author	35 27 (d) a 1 30 Al 34 A 4 A 4 A 4 A 4 A 4 A 4 A 4 A 4 A 4	Exter	sion o	f Common (Carrier P	ermit	Authority
MeM	Transfer of Existing Permit N	umber						
\$2	75 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONL			\$100	GENERAL CO	AR SERVIC	<u> </u>	
☐ \$2	75 GENERAL COMMODITIES, inclu ARMORDED CAR SERVICE	ding		\$100	GENERAL C HAZARDOUS	MATERIAL	<u>s</u> _	
\$2	75 GENERAL COMMODITIES, inclu HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	ıding		\$100	GENERAL C HAZARDOUS I SERVICE	OMMODI' MATERIALS	TIES, in and ARIV	cluding NORED CAR
\$2	275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCL HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMOI SERVICE	UDING RED CAR				· ·		
(20)	100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELI (Must be filed within 10 months of cancellati	ED COMMO	ON CAR	RIER PE	RMIT	For Commi Auth #:	ission Use 030	9464
	(Middle De The							
☐ Check	☐ Money Order ☐ Arnex ☐	Discover 🗆			/isa	Expiration	on Date	<u>.</u>
LI CITCON	The state of the s		, ., .	W				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, that I am authorized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and valid. Name (printed): Date:								
Signature		will be a second of the second	nimital (sur-special year)	Title:		la sugar	green and a second	Log Land
	MOTO			1917	NIFIED BUSIN	FOC IDEN	TIELED	(1BI) #:
CC#:	us dot# 1634 23/329	 7도		WA UI	60321	4590	O_	(001) #-
APPLIC	CANT NAME:		100	nzt	PHONE#	•		37-502
d/b/a:	Licona Trucking		<u> </u>		FAX #:	509	i-4)	13-3926
BUSIN	ESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: (address, P.O. Box)	7 81	4) (Joodin	Rd		
H .: .	tate, zip)	$\sqrt{\sum_{i}}$	1 p /	,	Si C	A	989	144
(city, state, zip) Sunny Tide (th) 98944								
PHYS	CAL ADDRESS: (street address	s, if differen	it)					
1 .								_

				Malan.	min of a PA Configuration Conf	en and an annual supply and an	
TYPE OF BUSINESS STRUCTURE At here inclination complete partnership/companion information) INDIVIDUAL PARTNERSHIP CORPORATION (LP, LLP, LLC)							
STATE OF INCORPORATION							
NAME	TITLE		ADDRE		DED	CK DISTRIBUTION OR	
Magdalenz	Liconz	سا	ner 81	Łυ	Side Wid 98994	CENTAGE OF SHARE	
Bed	110		SUA	ny	side, WA 98994	100%	
Complete this section if you are transferring an existing permit to a new owner. List name of <u>current</u> permit holder and permit number to be transferred. The current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit number.							
NAME ON PERMIT: PERMIT NUMBER:							
Olimater of au	mana namata kalal				-	Date	
Signature of cu	rrent permit hold			HEA)	i (Szjándástánostródo).	Date	
	Акения	well roof be	e eswetkumika	cer	rathernsulance is receiv	ee. □ You will haul	
	D 100 Will flot fladi				hazardous materials		
quantity. You wil		quantity.			uiring \$1 million in	requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and	
operate vehicles GVWR of less th			cles with a ,000 pounds		blic Liability and operty Damage	Property Damage	
pounds. You mu	· 1		must obtain	Ins	surance. You must	Insurance. You must	
\$300,000 in Pub		= '	Public Liability		mplete Part C, Sections	complete Part C,	
	nd Property Damage and Property Damage 1 and 2. Sections 1 and 2.				Sections 1 and 2.		
insurance. You oneed to complete		urance. r nplete Pa					
need to complete		and the second second was a second second	MARK INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY	rac	Millional pages Wheres	saryi	
UNIT#	LICENSE	ŧ.	STATE	ionarcio, p	V	/IN#	
			UA	-	1XP50B9X9	MN 303890	
				-			
		- N. H. Danston (ng ta) a		******			
Signature							
I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.							
Manden Charles 6/7/13 Signature(s) Date							
U Granding /							

Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Filed with the WASHINGTON UTILITIES & TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION-OPERATIONS DIVISION (hereinafter called Commission) of PO BOX 47250, OLYMPIA, WA 98504

This is to certify, that the United Financial Casualty Company (hereinafter called Company) of PO BOX 94739, CLEVELAND, OH 44101 has issued to MAGDALENA LICONA BADILLO, LICONA TRUCKING of 81 W WOODIN RD, SUNNYSIDE, WA 98944-0000 a policy or policies of insurance effective from 06/03/2013 12:01 A.M. standard time at the address of the insured stated in said policy or policies and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which, by attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Bodily Injury and Property Damage Liability Insurance Endorsement, has or have been amended to provide automobile bodily injury and property damage liability insurance covering the obligations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State in which the Commission has jurisdiction or regulations promulgated in accordance therewith.

Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Commission a duplicate original of said policy or policies and all endorsements thereon.

This certificate and the endorsement described herein may not be cancelled without cancellation of the policy to which it is attached. Such cancellation may be effected by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days notice in writing to the State Commission, such thirty (30) days notice to commence to run from the date notice is actually received in the office of the Commission.

Countersigned at 6300 WILSON MILLS, MAYFIELD VILLAGE, OH 44143

this 17th day of June, 2013

Insurance Company File No. CA 02242792

(Policy Number)

(Authorized Company Representative)

MC1633a(08/99)

IRB3539B